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Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

Graeme Harris
Robert Cung
Andrew Davis
Ged Hewitt
Ben Gormann

Keshava Nagara
Kodandajois

Graeme Edwards
Shane Hayden
David Neef

Ryan Hayden

Rajib Datta

Christopher Doughty
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Harris-Doughty
Edwards-Cung
Tooronga Zoo
Tooronga Zoo
Gormann-Hayden(S)

NagaraKodandajois-
Datta

Edwards-Cung
Gormann-Hayden(S)
Hayden(R)-Neef
Hayden(R)-Neef

NagaraKodandajois-
Datta

Harris-Doughty

Played Matches
won

1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0

Matches
lost

0

1

Matches won
%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

Sets
lost

Sets won
%

88.9%

63.6%

60%

55.6%

46.2%

45.5%

45.5%

44.4%

44.4%

40%

36.4%

38.5%

Points
won

94

121

92

93

134

96

116

91

97

85

105

113

Points
lost

71

110

97

85

139

93

115

98

99

86

114

130

Points won
%

57%

52.4%

48.7%

52.3%

49.1%

50.8%

50.2%

48.2%

49.5%

49.7%

48%

46.5%
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