

2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday A2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Graeme Harris	Harris-Doughty	1	2	0	100%	8	1	88.9%	94	71	57%
2.	Robert Cung	Edwards-Cung	1	1	1	50%	7	4	63.6%	121	110	52.4%
3.	Andrew Davis	Tooronga Zoo	1	1	1	50%	6	4	60%	92	97	48.7%
4.	Ged Hewitt	Tooronga Zoo	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	93	85	52.3%
5.	Ben Gormann	Gormann-Hayden(S)	1	1	1	50%	6	7	46.2%	134	139	49.1%
6.	Keshava Nagara Kodandajois	NagaraKodandajois- Datta	1	1	1	50%	5	6	45.5%	96	93	50.8%
7.	Graeme Edwards	Edwards-Cung	1	1	1	50%	5	6	45.5%	116	115	50.2%
8.	Shane Hayden	Gormann-Hayden(S)	1	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	91	98	48.2%
9.	David Neef	Hayden(R)-Neef	1	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	97	99	49.5%
10.	Ryan Hayden	Hayden(R)-Neef	1	1	1	50%	4	6	40%	85	86	49.7%
11.	Rajib Datta	NagaraKodandajois- Datta	1	1	1	50%	4	7	36.4%	105	114	48%
12.	Christopher Doughty	Harris-Doughty	1	0	2	0%	5	8	38.5%	113	130	46.5%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:21:03